ORDER NO

798 280
798 281
798 282
798 283

798 285
798 286
798 287
798 288

798 290
798 291
798 292
798 293

798 295
798 296
798 297
798 298

TYPE

ODBCHDP 6.4
ODBCHDP 6.5
ODBCHDP 6.6
ODBCHDP 6.8

ODBCHDP 8.4
ODBCHDP 8.5
ODBCHDP 8.6
ODBCHDP 8.8

ODBCHDP 6.4
ODBCHDP 6.5
ODBCHDP 6.6
ODBCHDP 6.8

ODBCHDP 8.4
ODBCHDP 8.5
ODBCHDP 8.6
ODBCHDP 8.8

DESCRIPTION

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

DIMENSIONS

(WxH)

mm
600x400
600x500
600x600
600x800

800x400
800x500
800x600
800x800

600x400
600x500
600x600
600x800

800x400
800x500
800x600
800x800

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

01
01
01
01

01
01
o1
01

01
o1
01
01

o1
01
01
01

® ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH

THICKNESS QTY

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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ORDER NO

776 830
776 831
776 832

776 835
776 836
776 837

776 840
776 841
776 842

776 845
776 846
776 847

TYPE

ODUHDP 6.6.5
ODUHDP 6.8.5
ODUHDP 6.10.5

ODUHDP 8.6.5
ODUHDP 8.8.5
ODUHDP 8.10.5

ODUHDP 6.6.5
ODUHDP 6.8.5
ODUHDP 6.10.5

ODUHDP 8.6.5
ODUHDP 8.8.5
ODUHDP 8.10.5

e ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH

DESCRIPTION

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY PLINTH - 100MM HEIGHT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED

DIMENSIONS
(WxH)
mm

600x650
600x850
600x1050

800x650
800x850
800x1050

600x650
600x850
600x1050

800x650
800x850
800x1050

THICKNESS QTY

5.0mm
5.0mm
5.0mm

5.0mm
5.0mm
5.0mm

5.0mm
5.0mm
5.0mm

5.0mm
5.0mm
5.0mm

01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
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